R TR 24 Capital Works Reserve Fund

ZOONZEO-LAE STATEMENT OF PROJECT PAYMENTS
TR R FOR 2006-07
HH 702 — &1 BB R Head 702 — PORT AND AIRPORT
DEVELOPMENT
7 H REHRERE FEX#EE
Subhead Approved Original
Project Estimate Estimate

A 31.3.2007 1-
Y3 BIEEA H R
Cumulative Expenditure Amended
to 31.3.2007 Estimate Actual
$°000 $°000 $°000

5
BUILDING

iyt it
Support

Il 3l 33— SO VA O

Support — Intra-governmental services

2046GI IR B8 A TR ) BURY it —— W58 S A
Government facilities at the Chek Lap Kok new 100,000 100
airport — studies and investigations 88,747 100 -

2049GI JEAT) B e 2R A I BT 7 AR B i
Consultancy for the Operational Windshear Warning 135,600 100
System and advance site investigations 125,217 100 -

2052G1 I 222 A 08 A T R A T S s TR % S BN R S A S
ZRACH BRI A - SEIT AR TR
Construction of the Air Traffic Control Complex and
Tower, procurement of air traffic control and
meteorological equipment and systems and related 1,250,000 3,000
construction works 1,008,487 3,000 1,366

2054GI By B B 2 SO A T RS IS AL R B R A
AR T A B Y i AR
Procurement of air traffic control, meteorological and
postal mechanisation equipment and systems and

related construction works for the new airport at 1,140,000 200
Chek Lap Kok 1,009,230 200 -

2057GI BB BUN B - B35 R A A8 AR 8RN 1 S R A
Stand-alone government buildings, fitting out works
within Passenger Terminal Building and remaining 2,425,800 1,000
equipment and systems 2,061,325 1,000 -

2060GI IR A BT O R IAE Y BURF R
Government facilities for the second runway of the 602,000 100
new airport at Chek Lap Kok 543,052 100 -

181



B TR 24 Capital Works Reserve Fund

MH702 () Head 702 ( Continued)
7+H REHEERAE FEXAEE
Subhead Approved Original

Project Estimate Estimate

i 31.3.2007 1-
LY BIEEA Ly G
Cumulative Expenditure Amended
to 31.3.2007 Estimate Actual

$°000 $°000 $°000

AT R

CIVIL ENGINEERING AND DEVELOPMENT

-3 Jira

Infrastructure

TATH— LR

Civil Engineering — Land development
2354CL VO JURESEL I ) —— B ) 2 S b M ) T A

West Kowloon Reclamation — consultants’ fees and 287,000 1,200

site investigation 261,823 1,200 1,188
2366CL VLB ST 8 ——Jtap R 5 1 B9 TR 2,010,000 100

West Kowloon Reclamation — Northern area, phase 1 1,982,477 100 -
2386CL oh SR B 1 B AT 2,644,000 1,000

Central Reclamation phase 1 — engineering works 2,592,688 1,000 499
2387CL JUBR BRSO —— 1% By [ S EL e A AR

Container Terminal No. 9 — engineering works for 2,710,000 640

back-up area and infrastructure 2,138,648 640 607
2407CL VUSRS ] —— S A B R P AR

West Kowloon Reclamation — distributor roads and 580,000 100

related drainage works 563,797 100 -
2429CL JOARCLL A 1 B —fR N TR 1,670,000 25,896

North Lantau Development — phase 1, remaining works 1,507,439 25,896 25,700
2504CL  AFEERE ERREHRE 137 (BRI 5 2 MBI LR

Tseung Kwan O port development in Area 137 (Fat Tong O) 507,000 3,000

stage 2 reclamation 407,256 3,000 296
2505CL P 38 WA 2 B BUEG TR 286,600 2,505

Stage 2 reclamation at Tuen Mun Area 38 213,353 2,505 879

ol — %

Transport — Roads
2601TH L A ST M R R R TR

Foothills Bypass and improvement works along Wong 2,061,700 35,000

Chu Road in Tuen Mun 1,088,353 97,000 95,499

182



R TR 24 Capital Works Reserve Fund

MH 702 () Head 702 ( Continued)
7 H REHRERE FEX#EE
Subhead Approved Original

Project Estimate Estimate

A 31.3.2007 1-
Y3 BIEEA H R
Cumulative Expenditure Amended
to 31.3.2007 Estimate Actual

$°000 $°000 $°000
i
TRANSPORT
TR
Infirastructure
W —
Transport — Roads
2488TH BRERBINBE—BH 1 L2 10,990,760 3,529
Lantau Fixed Crossing — contracts 1 and 2 10,833,598 3,529 3,382
29,400,460 77,470

#ag Total 26,425,490 139,470 129,416

FERE RS SO F A ERE OO LEEA =+ —H LM AR SR -

Note : The expenditure figure for Block allocation is excluded from the column of Cumulative Expenditure to 31.3.2007.

183



